CATALOGUE
lightbridge.co.kr
• Established in 2012
• Location - Dongtan, South Korea
• Approx. 200 customers in over 40 countries
• Specialized in electrolyzer technologies
• YoY sales growth 500%
1

• Requires a caustic solution of 30 wt% KOH (Potassium hydroxide) for efficient operation
• High efficiency nickel electrodes reducing production cost and generate hydrogen through
   high-yielding rate per input
Number of Cells
Model name Size(mm)
(L X W X H)
Number
of Cell H2 Flow rate O2 Flow rate Applied voltage
range
Power capacity
range
LBE-SC 100 X 100 X 27 1 70ml/min 35ml/min 1.7~2V 2.5~20W
LBE-2SC 100 X 100 X 33 2 140ml/min 70ml/min 3.4~4V 5~40W
LBE-3SC 100 X 100 X 39 3 210ml/min 105ml/min 5.1~6V 7.5~60W
LBE-5SC 100 X 100 X 51 5 350ml/min 175ml/min 8.5~10V 12.5~100W
LBE-10SC 100 X 100 X 81 10 700ml/min 350ml/min 17~20V 25~200W
LBE-20SC 100 X 100 X 141 20 1400ml/min 700ml/min 34~40V 50~400W
Material Membrane Current range
@1.8V
Operating
temperature range Electrolytes Active Area per

• Laboratory analytic instrument
• Hydrogen healthcare industry
• Hydrogen beauty industry
• Fuel for various areas
• Hydrogen supply for fuel cell
• Other pure H2 applications
Number of Cells
Model name Size(mm)
(L X W X H)
Number
of Cell H2 Flow rate O2 Flow rate Applied voltage
range
Power capacity
range
LBE-5C 265 X 265 X 61 5 3.5l/min 1.75l/min 8~10V 150W~800W
LBE-10C 265 X 265 X 91 10 7l/min 3.5l/min 16~20V 300W~1.6kW
LBE-20C 265 X 265 X 151 20 14l/min 7l/min 32~40V 600W~3.2kW
LBE-30C 265 X 265 X 211 30 21l/min 10.5l/min 51V~60V 900W~4.8kW
LBE-48C 265 X 265 X 320 48 33l/min 16.5l/min 81-96V 1.4kW~8.7kW
Material Membrane Current range
@1.8V
Operating
temperature range Electrolytes Active Area per

• Fuel for various areas
• Hydrogen supply for fuel cell
• Other pure H2 applications
Number of Cells
LBE-P    SC
Model name Size(mm)
(L X W X H)
Number
of Cell H2 Flow rate O2 Flow rate Applied voltage
range
Power capacity
range
LBE-PSC 100 X 100 X 27 1 370ml/min 185ml/min 1.7~2V 10W-80W
LBE-P2SC 100 X 100 X 33 2 740ml/min 370ml/min 3.4~4V 20W-160W
LBE-P4SC 100 X 100 X 45 4 1.48l/min 740ml/min 6.8~8V 30W-240W
LBE-P10SC 100 X 100 X 81 10 3.7l/min 1.85l/min 17~20V 50W-400W
LBE-P12SC 100 X 100 X 93 12 4.4l/min 2.2l/min 20.4~24V 100W-800W
LBE-P24SC 100 X 100 X 153 24 8.8l/min 4.4l/min 40.8~48V 200W-1.6kW
Material Membrane Current range
@1.8V
Operating
temperature range Electrolytes Active Area per

• Hydrogen beauty industry
• Fuel for various areas
• Hydrogen supply for fuel cell
• Other pure H2 applications
Number of Cells
LBE-P    C
Model name Size(mm)
(L X W X H)
Number
of Cell H2 Flow rate O2 Flow rate Applied voltage
range
Power capacity
range
LBE-PC 214 X 266 X 100 1 230L/h 115L/h 1.7~2V 0.8kW
LBE-P6C 214 X 266 X 120 6 1,400L/h 700L/h 10.2~12V 5kW
LBE-P12C 214 X 266 X 144 12 2,800L/h 1,400L/h 20.4~24V 10kW
LBE-P24C 214 X 266 X 192 24 5,600L/h 2,800L/h 40.8~48V 20kW
LBE-P36C 214 X 266 X 240 36 8,400L/h 4,200L/h 61.2~72V 30kW
LBE-P48C 214 X 266 X 288 48 11,200L/h 5,600L/h 81.6~96V 40kW
Material Membrane Current range
@1.8V
Operating
temperature range Electrolytes Active Area per